
Olympia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Colanzi Antonio (11/193) 4 11 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 11

Ceddia Massimiliano (11/187) 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 6 4 12 2 2

Giurastante Emilio (11/188) 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 9

Muca Gentian (11/189) 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0

Di Sipio Luigi (11/190) 4 12 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0

Di Battista Fausto (11/194) 4 12 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pastò Cristian (15/107) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Gaspari Alberto (11/192) 0 0 4 11 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 0

Tupone Danilo (11/191) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7

De Acetis Daniele (11/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colanzi Antonio 11/193 16 43 2,69

Ceddia Massimiliano 11/187 14 35 2,50

Giurastante Emilio 11/188 12 30 2,50

Muca Gentian 11/189 10 25 2,50

Di Sipio Luigi 11/190 10 24 2,40

Di Battista Fausto 11/194 12 22 1,83

Pastò Cristian 15/107 6 16 2,67

Gaspari Alberto 11/192 9 15 1,67

Tupone Danilo 11/191 7 13 1,86

De Acetis Daniele 11/079 0 0 0,00

Alibadart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Clemente Alvaro (11/208) 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 0

D'Ovidio Mara (11/210) 2 2 2 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 2

Di Pietro Mara (11/203) 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

D'Ippolito Domenico (11/205) 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 3 2 0 4 2

Baro Barjam (11/204) 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 2

Di Pietro Luca (11/209) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3

Magnacca Alessandro (11/301) 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0

Bottini Angelo (11/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Fiorella  (11/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Testini Federica (11/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clemente Alvaro 11/208 17 13 0,76

D'Ovidio Mara 11/210 14 12 0,86

Di Pietro Mara 11/203 12 7 0,58

D'Ippolito Domenico 11/205 18 7 0,39

Baro Barjam 11/204 16 6 0,38

Di Pietro Luca 11/209 6 5 0,83

Magnacca Alessandro 11/301 9 3 0,33

Bottini Angelo 11/206 0 0 0,00

Di Pietro Fiorella 11/300 2 0 0,00

Testini Federica 11/211 2 0 0,00

Quelli Di Prima

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Delle Lenti Guido (11/072) 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 9 4 12 4 7

Masciarelli Vincenzo (11/074) 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 2

Ardente Antonio (11/093) 4 10 2 3 3 1 2 3 4 6 3 3

Falluca Vittorio (11/312) 4 9 4 9 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Iannone Antonio (11/075) 2 6 2 2 3 4 1 3 0 0 4 6

Abbonizio Lorenzo (11/114) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 1 1

D’ulisse Mauro (11/313) 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Paterra Gianluca (11/098) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Masciarelli Fabiano Domenico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paravia Giovanni (11/314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Delle Lenti Guido 11/072 15 34 2,27

Masciarelli Vincenzo 11/074 19 34 1,79

Ardente Antonio 11/093 18 26 1,44

Falluca Vittorio 11/312 13 23 1,77

Iannone Antonio 11/075 12 21 1,75

Abbonizio Lorenzo 11/114 7 9 1,29

D’ulisse Mauro 11/313 6 4 0,67

Paterra Gianluca 11/098 6 3 0,50

Masciarelli Fabiano 11/311 0 0 0,00

Paravia Giovanni 11/314 0 0 0,00



La Comacchia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Revenco Victor (11/318) 4 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 11

Di Virgilio Andrea (11/315) 0 0 4 6 3 8 4 3 4 6 4 6

Matei Alexie Christian (11/356) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 11

Di Ceglie Christian (15/367) 4 1 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0

Battista Giancarlo (11/317) 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 0 4 3 4 9

Annibale Luca (11/316) 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Revenco Victor 11/318 24 40 1,67

Di Virgilio Andrea 11/315 19 29 1,53

Matei Alexie Christian 11/356 14 27 1,93

Di Ceglie Christian 15/367 16 24 1,50

Battista Giancarlo 11/317 15 18 1,20

Annibale Luca 11/316 8 4 0,50


